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Monday, December 23: Use the Day 22 ornament (Joseph) & the O Emmanuel Antiphon ornament .............................................

Sunday, December 22: Day 21a ornament (The Visitation), the O King of All Nations Antiphon 
ornament & light all four candles on your Advent wreath

Friday, December 20: Use the Day 19a ornament (Angels), Day 20 ornament (Zechariah, Elizabeth & John 
the Baptist) & the O King of All Nations Antiphon ornament

...................................................................................................

Thursday, December 19: Use the Day 18a ornament (Daniel), Day 19 ornament (Jeremiah) & the O Flower of Jesse’s Stem 

............................................................................................... 

Wednesday, December 18: Use the Day 17a ornament (Isaiah’s Prophecies), Day 18 ornament (Isaiah) &
the O Lord of Lords Antiphon ornament

.................

Tuesday, December 17: Use the Day 17 ornament (Elisha) & the O Wisdom Antiphon ornament

.........................................................................................................................

Monday, December 16: Use the Day 16 ornament (Elijah) 

Sunday, December 15: Use the Day 15 ornament (Solomon) & light two purple candles and the rose candle on your Advent wreath

....................................................

.................................................................................................

Saturday, December 14: Use the Day 13 ornament (Jesse) & Day 14 ornament (David)

..............

Friday, December 13: Use the Day 12 ornament (Samuel)

.............................................................

Thursday, December 12: Use the Day 11a ornament (Ruth)

.................................................................................................

Wednesday, December 11: Use the Day 11 ornament (Moses Part 2)

...............................................................................................

Tuesday, December 10: Use the Day 10 ornament (Moses)

...................................................................................

Monday, December 9: Use the Day 9 ornament (Joseph, Son of Jacob)

................................................................................................

Sunday, December 8: Use the Day 8 ornament (Jacob) & light two purple candles on your Advent wreath

..................................................................................

Saturday, December 7: Use the Day 7 ornament (Isaac)

......................................

Friday, December 6: Use the Day 6 ornament (Abraham)

....................................................................................................

Thursday, December 5: Use the Day 5 ornament (Noah)

..................................................................................................

Wednesday, December 4: Use the Day 4 ornament (The Fall of Man)

....................................................................................................

Tuesday, December 3: Use the Day 3 ornament (Creation Part 2).........................................................................................

Monday, December 2: Use the Day 2 ornament (Creation).................................................................................................
Sunday, December 1: Set up the Jesse Tree & light the first purple candle on your Advent wreath

....................................................................................

Saturday, December 21: Use the Day 21 ornament (Blessed Virgin Mary) & the O Radiant Dawn Antiphon ornament............................

Tuesday, December 23: Use the Day 23 ornament (The Nativity)  & the O Emmanuel Antiphon ornament......................................


